May 03 2024 (04:04) India Rail Info

Jodhpur - Delhi Sarai Rohilla SF Express/22481 - SF - NWR
DNA/Degana Junction to GGN/Gurgaon
7h 43m - 446 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1T YU Jodhpur 18:45 2 0 80 |241 [NWR
2 |PPR |Pipar Road junction 19:20 19:22 2m 1 47 |83 NWR
3 MTD  |Merta Road Junction 20:03 20:08 5m |2 |1 103 |94 (322 INWR
4 |REN |Ren 20:19 20:21 2m (1 |1 120 [62 |309 |NWR
5 |DNA |Degana Junction 20:47 20:50 3m (4 |1 147 |67 |340 |NWR
6 CTKT |Choti Khatu 21:17 21:19 2m |1 1 177 |76 |338 INWR
7 DIA Didwana 21:47 21:52 5m |1 |1 213 |67 |[342 [NWR
8 LAU |Ladnun 22:20 22:25 5m |1 |1 244 |31 [330 |NWR
9 |SUJH |Sujangarh 22:44 22:49 5m |1 |1 254 |61 (317 |INWR
10 |TLC |Talchhapar 23:02 23:04 2m 1 267 |54 (305 |NWR
11 |RTGH |Ratangarh Junction 23:40 23:43 3m |1 1 300 (70 NWR
12 |CUR |[Churu Junction 00:20 00:30 10m |1 |2 342 |77 NWR
13 |SDLP |[Sadulpur Junction 01:15 01:20 5m |1 |2 |[400 |86 NWR
14 |[LHU Loharu Junction 01:55 02:00 5m (1,2 (2 450 |79 |269 |NWR
15 |MHRG [Mahendragarh 02:31 02:33 2m (1,2 |2 [491 |49 [262 [NWR
16 |RE Rewari Junction 03:35 03:40 5m |7 |2 |542 |42 |242 INWR
17 |PTRD [|Pataudi Road 04:10 04:12 2m (2 |2 [563 |86 (228 [NR

18 |GGN |Gurgaon 04:33 04:35 2m |2 |2 593 |68 [214 |NR

19 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 04:50 04:52 2m (2 |2 [610 |21 (217 [NR

20 |DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 05:20 5 12 619 |- 221 [NR

May 03 2024 (04:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




